39

43

46

49

CLUES ACROSS

1. They look out for kids

4. Play

7. Water (French)

8. Prayer leader
10. Small constellation
12. _ Carta: influential royal

charter

13. Pressure unit
14. Extrasensory perception
16. A symbol of “Aloha”
17. Portion of the small intestine
19. Psychedelic amphetamine
20. Very long period of time
21. British overseas territory
25. Cereal grain
26. Car mechanics group
27. Wish harm upon

CLUES DOWN

1. Boston hoopster
2. A type of bribe
3. SE England county
4. Returned material
authorization (abbr.)
5. “Hotel California” rockers
6. Italian province
8. Mischievous child
9. Popular street name
11. Boxing promoter Bob
14. Snakelike fish
15. Break into pieces
18. The Bay State
19. Time zone
. Port city in Yemen
. In name only
. 007’s creator
. No (Scottish)

29.
30.
31.
32.
39.

41

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

27.

28.
29.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

44.
47.

At a specific prior time

Peyton’s younger brother

UK firefighters’ union

Carroll O’Connor’s screen partner
Popular show honoring musicians
. Basics

Honk

Trent Reznor’s band

Patti Hearst’s captors
Long-legged wading bird
Specialized biological grouping
A coin goes in it

Of the wind

One-time measure of length

A very large body of water
River in NE Scotland

Baseball’s Gordon and rock’s
Snider are two

Pie  mode

Don’t know when yet
Supervises interstate commerce
Make a ringing metallic sound
Helps little firms

Pound

Lilly and Manning are two
Put on the back burner
Baltimore ballplayer

Cuddle

Poker stake

Drinks to celebrate a birth
(Spanish)

Pouch

Not around



